
Holiday Club Tea Menu served each day at 4pm 
Mon 22nd July Tue  23rd July Wed  24th July Thur 25th July Fr 26th July 

 
Quorn Nugget wrap 

& salad 
 
 

 
Veggie Pepperoni 
Pasta with Home 
made Focaccia 

 
 

 

 
Homemade 

Hummus and 
Crudities 

 
Mediterranean 

Vegetable Fusilli 
and Breadsticks. 

 

 
Veggie Lasagne and 

Salad. 
 

 

Mon 29th July Tue 30th July Wed  31st July Thur 1st Aug Fri 2nd August 
 

Tortilla Pizzas and 
veggie sticks 

 
 

 

 
Vegetable Stuffed 

Jacket Potatoes 

 
Sausage, Bean and 

Cheese Pie with 
Roasted Vegetable 

Medley 

 
Roasted 

Mediterranean 
Vegetables in 
Tagliatelle in a 

Chick Pea Sauce. 

 
Vegetarian Quiche 

Lorraine, New 
Potatoes and 

Minted Garden 
Peas 

 

Mon 5th August Tue 6th August Wed 7th August Thur 8th August Fri 9th Aug 
 

Homemade Veggie 
Nuggets with 

Homemade Beans. 
 

 
 

 
Quiche, 

Homemade Chips 
and Baked Beans. 

 
Roasted Red 

Pepper and Bean 
Dip with Crudites 
and Pitta Chips. 

 
Quorn Roast, Roast 
Potatoes, Broccoli 

and Carrots. 

 
Pasta in 

Homemade Tomato 
Sauce. 

 

Mon 12th  Aug Tue 13th Aug Wed 14th Aug Thur 15th August Fri 16th August 
 

Homemade 
Sausage Rolls with 

Sweetcorn in 
Tomato Sauce. 

 
 

 
Omelette with 

Seasonal Filling. 

 
Hot Dogs and 

Crispy Onions. 

 
Chilli Non Carne 
with Wholemeal 

 Basmati Rice. 

 
Pepperoni, 

Mushroom, Pepper 
and Olive Pizza with 
Tomato and Onion 

Salad. 

 

Mon 19th August Tue 20th Aug Wed 21st Aug Thur 22nd Aug Fri 23rd August 
 

Quorn Nugget wrap 
& salad 

 
 

 
Veggie Pepperoni 
Pasta with Home 
made Focaccia 

 
 

 
Homemade 

Hummus and 
Crudities 

 
Mediterranean 

Vegetable Fusilli 
and Breadsticks. 

 
Veggie Lasagne and 

Salad. 

 

Fresh drinking water and fruit will be available all day. 

Please bring a healthy packed lunch, (NO NUTS ) 


